
FOR SALE/LEASE
+/– 0.88 Acres

7801 N. ATLANTIC AVE., CAPE CANAVERAL, FL 32920
108 FT OF FRONTAGE ON A1A

MINUTES FROM PORT CANAVERAL

• Zoning: Commercial
• Good frontage on A1A and easy access
• 2 miles north of SR 520 & 6 blocks north of 

Center Street
• Located in the A1A Economic Opportunity 

Overlay District
• Great potential for fast food, car wash, or 

standalone retail

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

For More Information:

Therese Taylor, CCIM
407-595-8846
ttaylor@v3capital.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other 
sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. 
All information should be verified prior to leasing.

496 S. Hunt Club Blvd.
Apopka, FL 32703
407-848-1663
V3Capital.com

Population

Households

Med. HH Income

1 MILE     3 MILES    5 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS

9,481

5,288

$43,624

15,691

8,636

$51,108

29,886

15,417

$54,382
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